File One Copy	CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas
WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM	VAN 2 G to the
P. O. BOX 17027 Wichita, Kansas 67217	RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION	Rev. 3-15-72 Form CP-1

15.007 - 20215-00-00

Lease Owner	Hoover & Brack	en Oil Properties	, Inc.		-
Address	3232 Liberty	Tower, Oklahoma (City, Oklahoma	73102	
Lease (Farm Name))Ben	mett #1	Wel	1 No	
Well Location	C SW SE	Sec8T	wp. <u>315</u> Rge.10	₩_(E)	(W)
CountyBarber	·····	Total Depth	4547' F	ield Name	
Oil Well Gas	s Well Inpu	t WellSWD W	ellRotary	D & A	
Well Log filed wi	ith application	as required yes			
Date and hour plu	ugging is desire	d to beginimmed	iately		

PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION.

Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations:

<u> </u>	Carl Hale		<u>, , _ , _ , _ , _ , _ , _ , _ , _ ,</u>	Address	Oklahoma	City,	Oklahoma
Plugging C	ontractor	<u>Knight Ca</u>	sing Pu	lling Co., Inc	·	Licens	e No. <u>624</u>
Address		Box 405,	Chase,	Kansas 6752		-	
Invoice co	vering assessm	ment for plu	ugging	this well show	uld be sen	nt to:	
Name	Hoover & H	Bracken Oil	Proper	ties, Inc.			

3232 Liberty Tower, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma Address

and payment will be guaranteed by applicant or acting agent.

Signed: Applicant of Acting Agent

Date:_____ Jan. 26, 1973

State of Kansas



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gos and Water) P. O. Bex 17027 3830 S. Meridian WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

January 29, 1973

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.1LeaseBennettDescriptionBennettCountyC SW SE 8-31-10WTotal DepthBarberPlugging Contractor 4547YesKnight Casing Pulling Co. In

Hoover & Bracken Oil Properties, Inc. 3232 Liberty Tower Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

tor

Mr. <u>G. Russell Biberstein Attice, Kansas 67009</u> is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.